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Belgisch kampioenschap 1976 2

Ronde 1

Theo Willems - Raymond Picard 1-1

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14
04.41-37 05-10 33-28 13-19 39-33 08-13 e =

07.34-30 20-24 44-39 02-08 30-25 15-20 - -
10.40-34 10-15 34-30 17-21 31-27 21-26

13.50-44 24-29 33x24 20x29 39-33 12-17 s ® =
16.33x24 17-22 28x17 11x31 36x27 07-12 ® ® = =
19.43-39 23-28 32x23 18x20 46-41 13-18

22.37-32 09-13 41-37 19-23 39-33 13-10 *® ® o
25.44-39 08-13 33-28 04-09 39-33 20-24 e o 5 -
28.47-41 12-17 41-36 17-21 49-44 06-11

31.44-40 01-06 40-34 24-29 33x24 14-20 = & =
34.25x14 09x40 45x34 15-20 30-25 20-24 =<

37.34-30 24-29 30-24 29x20 25x14 19x10

40.28x08 03x12 38-33 18-23 35-30 12-18 =

43.36-31 11-17 33-28 23-29 28-22 17x28 ==

46.32x12 21x41 12-08 26x37 42x31 10-14 53520 103430 2731 160>
49.08-02 41-47 02-07 47-36 07x45 36x35 1 Sonl? 793 32 w14 0920
52.45-12 14-19 48-42 06-11 12-01 35-44 - JeX. X . 12x X.
55.01-06 44-17 42-38 33. 48x08 03x12 +

Robert Versteegen - Michel Gregoire 0-2

01.32-28 17-21 37-32 12-17 41-37 07-12 34-30 20-25 46-41 25x34 39x30 21-26
07.31-27 01-07 27-21 16x27 32x21 15-20 30-25 10-15 21-16 17-22 28x17 11x22
13.37-32 06-11 41-37 19-23 44-39 22-28 33x22 18x27 32x21 26x17 39-33 17-22
19.38-32 13-18 42-38 11-17 47-42 08-13 37-31 14-19 25x14 09x20 31-27 22x31
25.36x27 04-09 33-28 03-08 50-44 23-29 43-39 29-33 38x29 18-22 27x18 13x24
31.49-43 09-13 43-38 05-10 39-33 10-14 33-28 12-18 32-27 20-25 38-32 14-20
37.42-37 08-12 48-43 17-21 43-38 21-26 44-39 24-30 35x24 19x30 38-33 30-35
43.40-34 20-24 28-22 07-11 16x07 02x11 32-28 15-20 34-29 25-30 28-23 12-17
49 .23x21 26x28 33x22 24x44

Roger Kleinmann - Louis Sprangers 2-0

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14

04.41-37 14-19 35-30 20-25 46-41 05-10 e =
07.33-29 10-14 40-35 17-22 31-27 22x31 - -

10.36x27 11-17 45-40 14-20 38-33 20-24
13.29x20 15x24 50-45 04-10 41-36 10-15
16.34-29 23x34 40x20 25x14 43-38 07-11 - - - - -
19.49-43 01-07 37-31 17-21 33-28 15-20
22.39-33 20-24 44-40 18-23 30-25 21-26
25.42-37 12-18 43-39 07-12 47-42 12-17 - - -
28.39-34 14-20 25x14 09x20 34-30 17-22
31.28x17 11x22 30-25 08-12 25x14 19x10
34.40-34 02-08 33-28 22x33 38x20 23-28 3 3 - -
37.32x23 18x40 45x34 10-15 20-14 12-18
40.34-29 08-12 27-22 18x27 31x22 06-11
43.29-24 12-17 42-38 17x28 24-20 15x24 3
46.14-10 24-29 10-04 03-09 04-10 28-33
49.10-15 33x31 15x06 31-37 06-28 13-19
52.28x03 26-31 36x27 37-41 48-42

30. 27-211 16x27 31. 32x12 23x43 32. 12x25 43-49
33. 31-27 49x21 34. 42-38 21x30 35. 25x34 +
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Georges Dsinter - Joseph Demesmaecker 1-1

01.33-29 19-24 39-33 14-19 44-39 20-25 29x20 25x14 32-28 17-21 31-26 18-23

07.26x17 23x32 37x28 12x21 41-37 07-12 37-32 12-18 50-44 02-07 46-41 21-26

13.41-37 19-23 28x19 14x23 32-27 10-14 35-30 14-19 40-35 15-20 33-29 20-25

19.38-33 18-22 27x18 23x12 30-24 19x30 35x24 12-18 43-38 08-12 38-32 12-17

25.49-43 05-10 43-38 17-22 32-28 16-21 28x17 11x22 38-32 07-11 32-28 01-07

31.28x17 11x22 37-32 21-27 32x21 26x17 42-37 07-11 37-32 11-16 32-28 03-08

37.28-23 08-12 48-42 06-11 42-38 10-14 45-40 16-21 24-19 13x24 29x20 18x29

43.34x23 11-16 40-34 12-18 23x12 17x08 38-32 22-27 34-29 27x38 33x42 14-19

49.20-15 08-13 42-37 21-27 47-42 19-23 29x18 13x22 42-38 16-21 39-34 09-13

55.38-33 21-26 44-40 25-30 34x25 13-18 33-28 22x33 25-20 33-38 20-14 38-43

61.14-10 43-48 10-05 48x31 40-35 31-48 05-46 48-39 46-19 39-06 35-30 06-01

67.19-28 26-31 30-24 01-06 28-19

Frans Claessens - Walter van Bouwel 1-1

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 35-30 20-25

07.33-29 10-14 40-35 14-20 38-33 17-22 45-40 22-28 33x22 18x38 42x33 11-17

13.29x18 12x23 50-45 07-12 48-42 01-07 42-38 20-24 47-42 15-20 33-29 24x33

19.38x18 12x23 39-33 07-11 44-39 20-24 34-29 23x34 40x20 25x14 45-40 17-22

25.37-32 11-17 41-37 14-20 43-38 06-11 30-24 20x29 33x24 19x30 35x24 13-18

31.49-44 08-13 40-35 02-08 38-33 08-12 31-27 22x31 36x27 17-22 33-28 22x31

37.37x26 11-17 39-33 18-22 33-29 22x33 29x38 13-19 24x13 09x18 44-39 03-08

43.39-33 17-21 26x17 12x21 33-28 08-12 35-30 12-17 30-24 18-22 24-19 22x33

49.38x29 04-09 32-28 21-27 29-24 27-31 24-20 17-21 20-15 21-26 15-10 31-37

55.42x31 26x37 10-04 09-14 19x10 37-42

Oscar Verpoest - Hubo Verpoest 1-1

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 33-28 23x32 37x28 10-14 41-37 05-10 39-33 18-23

07.28x19 14x23 46-41 12-18 33-28 23x32 37x28 07-12 41-37 01-07 44-39 10-14

13.39-33 17-22 28x17 12x21 31-26 07-12 26x17 11x22 50-44 14-19 44-39 19-23

19.34-29 23x34 39x30

Ronde 2

Michel Gregoire - Georges Dsinter 0-2

01.31-26 19-23 37-31 14-19 41-37 10-14 =

04.46-41 20-24 31-27 05-10 36-31 17-21 -

07.26x17 12x21 33-28 07-12 39-33 24-29

10.33x24 19x39 44x33 21-26 28x19 14x23 * =

13.41-36 12-17 27-21 16x27 32x12 08x17 - = =2 =2 =

16.50-44 02-08 44-39 11-16 31-27 06-11

19.40-34 01-06 35-30 08-12 30-25 10-14 e e

22.33-29 14-19 38-33 17-22 37-31 26x37 -

25.42x31 12-17 31-26 22x31 26x37 15-20

28.25x14 09x20 43-38 19-24 38-32 04-09 = = =

31.49-44 13-19 47-41 09-13 48-43 24-30 - - -

34.34x14 23x34 14x21 16x40 39x30 40-44

37.45-40 44x24 36-31 =) = =)
Stand na 32. 09-13 =
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Theo Willems - Robert Versteegen 2-0
01.31-27 19-23 33-28 17-21 28x19 14x23 39-33 10-14 44-39 05-10 33-28 11-17
07.28x19 14x23 39-33 10-14 33-28 13-19 37-31 08-13 31-26 20-24 41-37 15-20
13.37-31 04-10 34-30 18-22 27x29 24x22 30-25 07-11
Raymond Picard - Joseph Demesmaecker 0-2
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 05-10 35-30 14-19 30-25 10-14
07.46-41 17-21 31-26 21-27 32x21 16x27 37-31 12-17 31x22 17x28 33x22 18x27
13.34-29 23x34 40x29 20-24 29x20 15x24 38-33 07-12 45-40 01-07 40-34 04-10
19.42-38 12-18 34-29 10-15 29x20 15x24 39-34 18-23 43-39 07-12 49-43 13-18
25.33-28 23x32 44-40 09-13 47-42 02-07 42-37
Walter van Bouwel - Roger Kleinmann 0-2
01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 17-22 28x17 12x21 39-33 07-12 44-39 01-07
07.50-44 21-26 29-24 26x37 41x32 20x29 33x24 19x30 34x25 12-18 46-41 07-12
13.41-37 14-19 39-33 19-23 44-39 15-20 25x14 10x19 40-34 11-17 35-30 16-21
19.47-41 21-26 33-28 19-24 30x19 23x14 36-31 05-10 41-36 13-19 39-33 19-23
25.28x19 14x23 43-39 10-14 49-44 06-11 48-43 14-19 33-28 9-14 38-33 17-21
31.42-38 04-10 34-30 11-16 45-40 14-20 31-27 10-15 30-25 20-24 40-35 08-13
37.25-20 23-29 28-23 19x28 32x34 21x41 36x47 26-31 20x29 31-37 29-24 18-22
43.34-30 12-18 24-19 13x24 30x19 03-09 35-30 09-14 19x10 15x04 30-24 16-21
49.33-29 21-27 39-33 37-42 47-41 42-48 44-39 27-32 38x27 22x31 41-36 31-37
55.24-20 37-42 29-24 42-47 33-29 47-38 43x32 48x37
Hubo Verpoest - Frans Claessens 2-0
01.32-28 18-22 31-26 12-18 37-32 07-12 36-31 01-07 41-36 20-25 46-41 14-20
07.42-37 10-14 47-42 05-10 32-27 19-23 28x19 14x23 34-30 25x34 40x29 23x34
13.39x30 10-14 30-25 20-24 44-39 14-20 25x14 09x%x20 45-40 03-09 40-34 13-19
19.49-44 09-13 34-30 24-29 33x24 20x29 30-25 04-09 44-40 18-23 27x18 13x22
25.31-27 22x31 36x27 08-13 41-36 02-08 38-32 09-14 37-31 12-18 42-38 29-33
31.39x28 17-21 26x17 11x42 48x37 08-12 43-38 15-20 50-44 06-11 31-26 11-17
37.37-31 17-22 35-30 20-24 40-35 22-28 44-39 28x37 31x42 12-17 42-37 07-11
43.37-31 17-22 38-33 11-17 39-34 17-21 26x28 23x21 31-26 21-27 34-29 27-32
49.29x09 13x04 36-31 18-23 31-27 32x21 26x17
Oscar Verpoest - Louis Sprangers 2-0
01.33-29 19-23 35-30 14-19 30-25 17-22 25x14 9x20 39-33 04-09 44-39 19-24
07.50-44 20-25 29x20 25x14 32-28 23x32 37x17 11x22 41-37 14-19 37-32 10-14
13.32-27 07-11 34-30 19-23 30-25 14-19 33-29 23x34 40x29 05-10 38-33 10-14
19.44-40 12-17 42-38 17-21 48-42 21x32 38x27 01-07 42-38 11-17 47-42 17-21
25.46-41 21x32 38x27 07-12 42-38 19-23 49-44 23x34 40x29 14-19 44-40 12-17
31.40-34 17-21 25-20 21x32 38x27 15x24 29x20 09-14 20x09 03x14 41-37 19-23
37.34-29 23x34 39x30 08-12 43-38 12-17 37-32 02-07 33-29 13-19 29-24 19-23
43.31-26 22x31 36x27 07-11 27-21 16x27 32x12 18x07 24-19 07-12 19x10 12-18
49.30-24 11-17 10-05
Stand

Kleinmann R. 4 Gregoire M. 2

Demesmaecker J. 3 Claessens F. 1

Dsinter G. 3 Picard R. 1

Verpoest H. 3 Van Bouwel W. 1

Verpoest O. 3 Sprangers L. 0

Willems T. 3 Versteegen R. 0
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Ronde 3
Robert Versteegen - Raymond Picard 1-1
01.32-28 20-25 37-32 15-20 41-37 10-15 31-27 05-10 46-41 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.36-31 17-21 41-36 21-26 33-28 09-14 28x19 14x23 39-33 10-14 33-28 04-10
13.28x19 14x23 44-39 23-28 32x23 18x29 34x23 25-30 35x24 20x18 39-33 18-23
19.33-29 23x34 40x29 10-14 50-44 12-17 44-39 17-21 38-32 07-12 43-38 01-07
25.39-33 14-20 29-24 20x29 33x24 12-18 38-33 18-23 33-28 13-19 24x13 08x19
31.42-38 02-08 38-33 08-13 47-42 07-12 42-38 15-20 49-44 20-24 44-40 03-08
37.48-43 12-18 43-39 11-17 27-22 18x27 31x11 06x17 36-31 24-29 33x24 19x30
43.28x19 13x24 31-27 30-35 40-34 35-40 34-30 24x35 45x34 08-13 38-33 13-18
49.33-28 17-22 28x17 21x12 39-33 18-23 27-22 12-17 22x11 16x07 33-29 35-40
55.29x18 40x29 18-13 29-34 13-09 34-39
Roger Kleinmann - Hubo Verpoest 0-2
01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 20-25 =
04.41-37 12-18 39-33 07-12 46-41 01-07 - - - - -
07.37-32 19-23 28x19 14x23 41-37 10-14
10.44-39 14-19 50-44 05-10 35-30 10-14 = = = =
13.40-35 14-20 44-40 09-14 47-41 03-09 - - - -
16.31-26 20-24 29x20 15x24 32-28 23x32
19.37x28 04-10 41-37 18-23 37-32 24-29 e e
22.33x24 17-21 26x17 11x44 34-29 25x34 - - e
25.29x18 19x30 40x29 12x34 49x29 14-19
28.35x24 19x30 32-28 10-14 38-33 14-20 = = =
31.42-38 07-12 43-39 02-07 29-23 20-24 - - 3
34.28-22 07-11 45-40 30-35 40-34 11-17
37.22x11 6x17 34-29 24-30 33-28 30-34 = = = =
= &2

Stand na 19. 04-10
Louis Sprangers - Walter van Bouwel 1-1
01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12 46-41 01-07 31-26 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.32-28 23x32 37x28 10-14 41-37 05-10 37-31 14-19 34-29 10-14 38-32 20-25
13.40-34 14-20 42-38 19-23 28x19 13x24 32-27 08-13 38-32 03-08 48-42 13-19
19.42-38 09-13 47-42 04-09 44-40 19-23 34-30 23x34 30x19 13x24 39x19 09-13
25.19-14 20x09 35-30 25x34 40x29 22-28 32x23 09-14 50-44 17-22 44-39 13-19
31.42-37 19x28 29-24 11-17 37-32 28x37 31x42 22x31 26x37 08-13 45-40 07-11
37.49-44 16-21 40-35 21-26 38-32 02-08 42-38 17-22 35-30 18-23 30-25 23-29
43.24-19 13x24 44-40 08-13 39-34 12-17 34x23 22-28 33x22 17x19 32-28 13-18
49.40-34 11-17 38-33 24-30 25-20 30x48 20x09 48x31 36x27 18-23 27-21 23x32
55.21x12 32-37 09-04 37-41 33-28 41-47 02-07 06-11 07x16 47-29 16-11 29-01
61.11-06 19-24 28-22 24-30 22-17 15-20 04-22 30-35 22-50 20-25 50-45
Joseph Demesmaecker - Michel Gregoire 0-2
01.33-28 19-24 39-33 14-19 34-30 18-23 30-25 10-14 44-39 13-18 39-34 09-13
07.43-39 17-22 28x17 11x22 49-43 24-29 33x24 20x29 31-27 22x31 36x27 12-17
13.37-31 07-12 31-26 01-07 41-36 04-09 47-41 07-11 41-37 17-22 46-41 22x31
19.36x27 11-17 34-30 17-21 26x17 12x21 40-34 29x40 45x34 15-20 39-33 20-24
25.34-29 23x34 30x39 05-10 41-36 10-15 50-45 18-23 37-31 21-26 33-28 26x37
31.42x31 14-20 25x14 09x20 31-26 08-12 45-40 20-25 40-34 12-18 34-30 25x34
37.39x30 24-29 30-25 02-07 35-30 03-08 30-24 29x20 25x14 19x10 28x19 13x24
43.43-39 15-20 38-33 10-14 32-28 14-19 48-43 18-23 28-22 23-29 33-28 29-34
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49.39x30 24x35 22-18 35-40 18-13 19-23 13x11 23x21 26x17 16x07 43-39 40-45
55.36-31 06-11 17x06 07-11 06x17 45-50
Georges Dsinter- Theo Willems 1-1
01.33-29 20-25 39-33 14-20 44-39 20-24 29x20 25x14 35-30 18-23 30-25 12-18
07.40-35 07-12 34-30 15-20 50-44 10-15 44-40 04-10 39-34 01-07 34-29 23x34
13.30x39 18-23 40-34 12-18 34-30 07-12 31-26 20-24 32-27 14-20 25x14 9x20
19.30-25 02-07 25x14 24-29 33x24 19x30 35x24 10x30 37-32 03-09 41-37 05-10
25.37-31 17-21 26x17 12x21 31-26 15-20 26x17 11x31 36x27 10-14 49-44 20-25
31.38-33 14-19 42-38 07-11 33-28 09-14 46-41 08-12 41-36 11-17 38-33 17-21
37.47-42 14-20 43-38 20-24 45-40 23-29 40-35 18-23 27-22 12-18 42-37 18x27
43.37-31 21-26 31x22 06-11 48-42 16-21 42-37 11-16 44-40 30-34 39x30 25x45
49.35-30 24x35 33x24 19x30 28x08 45-50
Frans Claessens - Oscar Verpoest 0-2
01.34-29 17-22 40-34 11-17 45-40 06-11 31-26 16-21 32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.37-31 10-14 50-45 01-06 35-30 20-25 30-24 14-19 38-32 19x30 31-27 22x31
13.36x16 30-35 41-37 15-20 43-38 09-14 49-43 14-19 46-41 04-09 33-28 17-22
19.28x17 11x22 34-30 35x33 39x17 12x21 16x27 20-24 38-33 07-11 42-38 05-10
25.47-42 08-12 43-39 24-29 33x24 19x30 48-43 03-08 39-33 10-14 33-28 14-19
31.40-35 11-17 35x24 19x30 28x19 13x24 38-33 18-23 43-39 09-13 42-38 13-18
37.33-28 02-07 28x19 24x13 38-33 30-34 39x30 25x34 33-28 07-11 27-21 17-22
43.28x17 11x22 21-16 22-28 32x23 18x29 37-32 29-33 26-21 13-18 21-17 12x21
49.16x27 18-23
Stand

Verpoest H. 5

Verpoest O. 5

Dsinter G. 4

Gregoire M. 4

Kleinmann R. 4

Willems T. 4

Demesmaecker J. 3

Picard R. 2

Van Bouwel W. 2

Claessens F. 1

Sprangers L. 1

Versteegen R. 1
Ronde 4
Theo Willems - Joseph Demesmaecker 1-1
01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 19-24 39-33 14-19 41-37 20-25 29x20 25x14
07.44-39 12-18 46-41 07-12 37-32 01-07 41-37 17-22 28x17 12x21 35-30 21-26
13.30-25 07-12 40-35 11-17 34-30 19-24 30x19 14x23 31-27 17-21 50-44 12-17
19.33-28 09-14 28x19 14x23 38-33 10-14 43-38 06-11 44-40 23-28 32x12 21x34
25.12x21 26x17 40x29 13-18 45-40 04-10 35-30 14-20 25x14 10x19 42-38 17-22
31.40-35 11-17 30-24 19x30 35x24 05-10 38-32 10-14 32-28 14-19 24x13 08x19
37.37-32 19-24 29x20 15x24 49-44 03-08 36-31 16-21 47-42 08-13 48-43 02-08
43.43-39 08-12 42-37 22-27 31x11 12-17 11x22 18x29 28-22 24-30 44-40 21-27
49.22x31 30-35 31-27 35x33 27-22 33-38 22-17 38-43 17-11 43-49 11-07 49-40
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Raymond Picard - Michel Gregoire 1-1
01.32-28 20-25 37-32 14-20 41-37 10-14 31-27 05-10 46-41 20-24 36-31 17-21
07.41-36 21-26 34-29 14-20 39-34 24-30 35x24 19x39 43x34 20-24 29x20 25x14
13.44-39 14-19 50-44 10-14 34-30 14-20 40-35 20-24 30-25 09-14 44-40 04-09
19.40-34 18-23 34-30 12-18 49-44 07-12 44-40 11-17 27-22 18x27 31x11 16x07
25.39-34 12-18 34-29 23x34 40x20 15x24 45-40 18-23 40-34 13-18 36-31 07-12
31.31-27 01-07 28-22 08-13 22-17 12x21 27x16 06-11 32-27 11-17 27-21 07-12
37.37-32 02-07 42-37 18-22 48-42 22-27 33-29 24x33 38x18 13x22 34-29 27x38
43.42x33 12-18 21x01 22-27 01x23 19x39 16-11 39-44 11-07 44-50 07-01 50-06
49.30-24 09-13 24-20 13-19 20x09 03x14 29-24 19x30 35x24
Robert Versteegen - Georges Dsinter 0-2
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 - - -
04.41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 31-27 10-14
07.36-31 17-21 41-36 21-26 34-29 23x34 * @ *
10.39x30 18-23 30-25 12-18 44-39 07-12 - - - -
13.50-44 20-24 33-28 12-17 40-34 17-21
16.44-40 08-12 34-30 12-17 27-22 18x27 * 2 *
19.31x22 02-07 37-31 26x37 42x31 14-20 - - - - -
22.25x14 19x10 28x08 17x26 30x19 03x12
25.35-30 11-17 39-33 06-11 40-34 01-06 = = -
28.34-29 26-31 36x27 21x32 38x27 17-22 3 3
31.27x18 12x25 - - - - -
(= & -
Stand na 19. 02-07 - - -
Frans Claessens - Roger Kleinmann 2-0
01.34-29 18-22 40-34 12-18 32-28 07-12 37-32 19-23 28x19 14x23 41-37 10-14
07.46-41 14-19 44-40 01-07 50-44 04-10 32-28 23x32 37x28 10-14 42-37 05-10
13.28-23 19x28 29-24 20x29 34x32 22-27 31x22 18x27 32x21 16x27 37-31 12-18
19.31x22 18x27 33-28 07-12 38-32 27x38 43x32 12-18 41-37 17-21 36-31 11-16
25.31-27 18-23 28x19 14x23 39-33 06-11 44-39 13-18 37-31 09-14 31-26 11-17
31.35-30 14-19 48-43 10-14 39-34 08-13 30-25 02-08 34-30 14-20 25x14 19x10
37.40-35 15-20 30-25 20-24 45-40 23-29 43-38 10-14 49-43 14-20 25x14 24-30
43.35x24 29x 9 43-39 13-19 40-35 18-23 39-34 09-13 33-28 13-18 38-33 08-13
49.34-30 17-22 26x17 22x31 17-12 18x07 30-24 19x30 28x08 03x12 35x24 12-18
55.24-20 16-21 33-29 07-11 20-14 31-36 14-10 11-16 10-05 21-26 05-14 16-21
Hubo Verpoest - Louis Sprangers 2-0
01.33-29 19-23 35-30 14-19 30-25 17-22 25x14 9x20 38-33 04-09 42-38 19-24
07.47-42 20-25 29x20 25x14 31-26 12-17 32-28 23x32 37x28 16-21 41-37 08-12
13.46-41 03-08 37-32 11-16 41-37 07-11 37-31 21-27 32x21 16x27 28-23 18x29
19.34x23 13-18 33-28 18x29 39-34 22x33 31x22 17x28 34x32 12-18 38x29 14-19
25.44-39 09-13 50-44 10-14 39-33 01-07 44-39 07-12 42-37 05-10 43-38 14-20
31.37-31 19-24 48-42 10-14 32-28 18-22 28x17 11x22 31-27 22x31 26x37 13-18
37.38-32 06-11 32-28 14-19 28-22 18x27 29-23 19x28 33x31 12-18 37-32 11-17
43.42-38 02-07 40-34 07-12 45-40 08-13 40-35 17-22 32-27 13-19 31-26 22x31
49 .36x27 12-17 27-21 19-23 21x12 18x07 34-30 24-29 30-25 20-24 25-20 23-28

55.20-14
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Oscar Verpoest - Walter van Bouwel 1-1
01.31-26 19-23 37-31 14-19 41-37 10-14 46-41 17-21 26x17 12x21 31-26 07-12
07.26x17 12x21 36-31 21-26 31-27 20-24 33-28 02-07 39-33 14-20 44-39 07-12
13.49-44 05-10 41-36 11-17 34-29 23x34 39x30 17-21 30-25 10-14 44-39 01-07
19.27-22 18x27 28-23 19x28 33x31 12-18 32-28 07-12 39-33 12-17 38-32 17-22
25.28x17 21x12 33-28 12-17 43-38 06-11 28-22 18x27 32x12 8x17 50-44 13-18
31.31-27 18-23 37-31 26x37 42x31 09-13 47-42 04-09 31-26 13-18 38-32 14-19
37.25x14 9x20 44-39 03-09 39-33 09-13 33-28 23-29 40-34 29x40 35x44 18-23
43.42-38 13-18 27-21 16x27 32x12 23x43 12x25 43-49 45-40 24-30 25x34 49-32
49.40-35 32-28 44-40 28-19 34-29 15-20 40-34 20-25 26-21 19-10 36-31 10-14
55.48-42 14-41 42-38 41-47 38-33 47-41 21-16 11-17 31-27 41-47 27-21 17x26
61.16-11 26-31 11-07 31-37 07-01 37-42 01-18 47-36
Stand

Verpoest H. 7

Dsinter G. 6

Verpoest O. 6

Gregoire M. 5

Willems T. 5

Demesmaecker J. 4

Kleinmann R. 4

Claessens F. 3

Picard R. 3

Van Bouwel W. 3

Spranger L. 1

Versteegen R. 1
Ronde 5
Georges Dsinter- Raymond Picard 2-0
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 = -
04.34-30 14-19 30-25 17-21 25x14 19x10 - )
07.31-26 11-17 41-37 10-14 35-30 07-11
10.30-25 01-07 40-35 14-19 44-40 21-27 e & e e e
13.32x%21 16x27 37-31 17-22 40-34 11-17 - - -
16.34-30 09-14 39-34 04-09 46-41 07-11
19.45-40 14-20 25x14 09x20 30-25 20-24 = = = =
22.34-30 05-10 50-45 10-14 41-37 17-21 - ]
25.26x28 23x41 31x22 18x27 42-37 41x32
28.43-39 32x34 40x16 = = s

- - -
= & &2 -
Stand na 23. 10-14 - - -

Joseph Demesmaecker - Robert Versteegen 2-0
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 05-10 46-41 14-19 34-30 10-14
07.30-25 20-24 32-28 23x32 37x28 18-23 42-37 23x32 37x28 12-18 41-37 18-23
13.47-41 23x32 37x28 07-12 40-34 12-18 34-30 18-23 45-40 23x32 38x27 13-18
19.48-42 08-13 42-38 02-08 40-34 18-23 44-40 17-21 50-45 21x32 38x27 01-07
25.34-29 23x34 40x20 15x24 45-40 07-12 40-34 04-10 34-29 10-15 29x20 15x24
31.49-44 12-18 27-22 18x27 31x22 08-12 41-37 16-21 22-17 11x22 33-29 24x33
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37.39x26 12-18 30-24 19x30 35x24 18-23 24-20 23-29 44-40 13-19 20-15 19-24
43.36-31 03-08 43-39 08-13 31-27 13-18 37-32 06-11 26-21 11-16 21-17 09-13
49.40-35 13-19 39-34 29x40 35x44 18-23 25-20 14x25 15-10 25-30 10-05 30-35
55.27-22 24-30 32-28 23x32 05x37 30-34 37-23
Michel Gregoire - Theo Willems 2-0
01.31-27 17-21 37-31 21-26 41-37 19-23 33-28 14-19 39-33 10-14 34-30 20-24
07.44-39 11-17 27-22 18x27 31x11 06x17 36-31 17-21 31-27 12-18 46-41 07-12
13.41-36 01-06 30-25 14-20 25x14 09x20 40-34 05-10 45-40 20-25 50-45 24-30
19.35x24 19x30 28x19 13x24 40-35 10-14 45-40 08-13 33-28 14-19 37-31 26x37
25.42x31 03-08 47-42 02-07 42-37 18-23 38-33 04-09 28-22 12-18 31-26 07-12
31.26x17 12x21 43-38 9-14 37-31 08-12 31-26 12-17 22x11 06x17 48-43 24-29
37.33x24 14-20 49-44 20x29 35x33
Louis Sprangers - Frans Claessens 0-2
01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12 31-26 01-07 37-31 20-25 34-29 14-20
07.40-34 20-24 29x20 25x14 44-40 14-20 50-44 10-14 34-29 05-10 40-34 20-25
13.44-40 19-23 28x19 14x23 32-28 23x32 38x27 13-19 42-38 19-23 35-30 09-13
19.30-24 03-09 47-42 23-28 38-32 28x37 42-38 22-28 33x22 17x28 31x42 28-32
25.27-22 18x27 46-41 16-21 26x17 12x21 39-33 10-14 24-20 15x24 29x20 21-26
31.42-37 14-19 37x28 25x14 43-39 04-10 41-37 19-23 28x19 14x23 49-43 07-12
37.34-29 23x34 40x29 12-18 29-24 11-17 37-32 17-22 32x21 26x17 48-42 09-14
43.45-40 06-11 40-35 13-19 24x13 08x19 33-29 19-23 39-34 02-08 35-30 08-13
49.30-25 13-19 34-30 23x34 30x39 22-27 42-37 17-22 39-33 18-23 37-31 19-24
55.43-39 23-28 31-26 11-17
Walter van Bouwel - Hubo Verpoest 1-1
01.34-30 18-23 30-25 12-18 32-28 23x32 37x28 18-23 42-37 23x32 37x28 07-12
07.41-37 12-18 37-32 19-23 28x19 14x23 25x14 10x19 47-42 05-10 35-30 10-14
13.46-41 01-07 41-37 07-12 40-34 17-21 31-27 21-26 33-28 04-10 39-33 11-17
19.44-39 17-21 30-25 02-07 50-44 07-11 44-40 12-17 40-35 15-20 34-29 23x34
25.39x30 18-23 43-39 20-24 49-44 08-12 44-40
Roger Kleinmann - Oscar Verpoest 0-2
01.32-28 17-22 28x17 11x22 37-32 12-17 41-37 06-11 32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.34-29 23x34 40x29 16-21 31-26 08-12 45-40 10-14 40-34 13-19 38-32 09-13
13.42-38 21-27 32x21 22-28 33x22 18x16 44-40 19-24 38-33 14-19 50-45 12-18
19.34-30 20-25 29x20 25x14 33-29 07-12 30-25 04-09 39-34 02-07 43-38 18-23
25.29x18 12x23 34-29 23x34 40x29 19-24 29x20 15x24 37-31 07-12 49-43 14-19
31.46-41 13-18 41-37 09-13 37-32 05-10 47-42 01-06 32-27 10-14 45-40 17-22
37.38-33 14-20 25x23 18x47 27x09 03x14
Stand

Dsinter G. 8

Verpoest H. 8

Verpoest O. 8

Gregoire M. 7

Demesmaecker J. 6

Claessens F. 5

Willems T. 5

Kleinmann R. 4

Van Bouwel W. 4

Picard R. 3

Sprangers L. 1

Versteegen R. 1
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Ronde 6
Louis Sprangers - Joseph Demesmaecker 0-2
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 34-29 23x34
07.40x29 19-24 32-28 20-25 29x20 25x14 37-32 17-21 31-26 14-19 26x17 12x21
13.44-40 10-14 50-44 07-12 40-34 21-26 44-40 11-17 41-37 17-22 28x17 12x21
19.32-28 18-23 47-41 23x32 37x28 26-31 36x27 21x23 38-32 13-18 43-38 18-22
25.42-37 22-28 33x22 23-29 34x23 19x17 49-43 14-19 39-33 09-13 40-34 01-07
31.34-29 04-09 32-28 07-12 43-39 12-18 39-34 16-21 34-30 19-24 29x20 15x24
37.30x19 13x24 45-40 08-13 40-34 02-08 48-43 21-26 43-39 17-21 41-36 09-14
43.34-30 14-19 28-22 18x27 39-34 06-11 37-32 11-16 34-29 26-31 29x20 19-24
49.20x29 31-37 32x41 27-31 36x27 21x43
Walter van Bouwel - Michel Gregoire 0-2
01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12
04.46-41 01-07 34-29 20-25 39-34 19-23
07.28x19 14x23 32-28 23x32 37x28 16-21 - -
10.41-37 21-27 44-39 10-14 50-44 05-10
13.37-32 14-19 32x21 17x37 42x31 10-14 * *
16.28x17 11x22 48-42 06-11 29-24 19x30 - -
19.35x24 11-16 34-29 16-21 31-26 12-17
22.38-32 08-12 32-28 03-08 43-38 21-27 ® =
25.49-43 14-20 39-34 09-14 43-39 14-19 -
28.42-37 19x30 37-32 07-11 32x21 11-16
31.47-42 16x27 29-23 18x29 33x35 22x33 = = <>
34.39x28 13-18 44-39 04-09 39-33 02-07 - -
37.34-29 20-24 29x20 15x24 40-34 09-14
40.34-29 14-19 29x20 25x14 35-30 18-22 = =
43.45-40 27-31 36x18 12x43 33-29 08-13
46.42-37 07-12

40. 34-297 18-22 41. 29x09

08-13 42. 09x18 12x43
Roger Kleinmann - Georges Dsinter 1-1
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 35-30 10-14
07.30-25 17-22 34-29 23x34 40x29 19-23 44-40 23x34 40x29 13-19 32-28 09-13
13.28x17 12x21 31-27 21x32 37x28 07-12 42-37 01-07 50-44 04-09 47-42 16-21
19.44-40 21-26 37-32 11-16 41-37 07-11 40-35 11-17 45-40 17-22 28x17 12x21
25.32-28 02-07 40-34 07-11 34-30 18-23 29x18 13x22 28x17 21x12 33-28 08-13
31.39-33 12-18 37-32 11-17 43-39 17-21 36-31 26x37 42x31 20-24 31-26 21-27
37.32x21 16x27 28-22 27-31 26x37 18x27 33-28 06-11 48-43 11-17 28-23 19x28
43.30x10 15x04 38-32 27x38 43x23 09-14 39-33 03-08 35-30 08-12 49-43 17-22
49.30-24 22-27 33-29 12-17 43-38 17-21 24-20 04-09 38-33 21-26 37-32 27x38
55.33x42 13-19 23-18 19-23 29-24 23x12 20-15 12-17 24-19 14x23 15-10 09-14
61.10x28 26-31 25-20 17-21 20-14 21-26 42-38 31-36
Hubo Verpoest - Theo Willems 2-0
01.32-28 18-23 38-32 20-24 31-27 12-18 43-38 07-12 37-31 14-20 49-43 01-07
07.27-22 18x27 31x22 10-14 34-30 16-21 41-37 12-18 37-31 18x27 31x22 21-26
13.30-25 08-12 42-37 11-16 22x11 06x17 36-31 17-21 39-34 13-18 44-39 09-13
19.34-29 23x34 40x29 07-11 46-41 04-09 41-36 12-17 47-42 18-23 29x18 13x22
25.39-34 09-13 34-29 02-08 43-39 08-12 31-27 22x31 36x27 12-18 45-40 03-09
31.29-23 18x29 27-22 21-27 32x12 11-17 12x21 16x18 37-32 18-22 28x17 24-30
37.25x23 19x37 42x31 26x37 38-32 37x28 33x22
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- - -
- - -
Frans Claessens - Robert Versteegen 2-0
01.34-29 19-23 39-34 14-19 44-39 19-24 - — — — =
04.50-44 10-14 32-28 23x32 37x28 17-22 = =
07.28x17 11x22 41-37 14-19 37-32 06-11 -
10.46-41 01-06 41-37 11-17 34-30 20-25
13.29x20 25x14 30-25 07-11 35-30 05-10 L -
16.30-24 19x30 25x34 14-19 32-27 10-14
19.37-32 17-21 31-26 22x31 26x37 21-26 = = =
22.32-28 18-23 37-32 16-21 36-31 - =3 =2
2 &2 &= &2
Stand na 23. 37-32 - - -
Oscar Verpoest - Raymond Picard 1-1
01.33-29 19-24 39-33 14-19 44-39 20-25 29x20 25x14 50-44 19-24 32-28 14-19
07.37-32 10-14 41-37 18-23 31-27 12-18 37-31 07-12 47-41 02-07 41-37 17-22
13.28x17 12x21 34-29 23x34 40x20 15x24 27-22 18x27 31x22 21-26 45-40 08-12
19.40-34 12-18 32-28 18x27 37-31 26x37 42x22 05-10 46-41 07-12 48-42 11-17
25.22x11 16x07 41-37 13-18 37-32 09-13 34-29 04-09 29x20 14x25 44-40 19-24
31.40-34 13-19 34-29 10-15 29x20 15x24 39-34 09-13 34-29 03-09 29x20 25x14
37.43-39 19-24 39-34 13-19 34-29 06-11 29x20 14x25 49-43 11-17 43-39 19-24
43.36-31 01-06 31-27 06-11 39-34 11-16 34-29 18-23 28x30 25x23 35-30 07-11
49.42-37 17-21 30-25 11-17 37-31 12-18 31-26 9-14 33-28 23-29 28-23 29-34

55.23x12 17x08 26x17 34-39

Stand
Verpoest H.
Dsinter G.
Gregoire M.
Verpoest O.
Demesmaecker J.
Claessens F.
Kleinmann R.
Willems T.
Picard R.
Van Bouwel W.
Sprangers L.
Versteegen R.

o
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Ronde 7

Raymond Picard - Walter van Bouwel 2-0

01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12 31-26 19-23 28x19 14x23 46-41 01-07
07.32-28 23x32 37x28 10-14 41-37 14-19 37-31 18-23 35-30 23x32 38x18 12x23
13.30-25 07-12 25x14 19x10 42-38 10-14 38-32 05-10 43-38 14-19 49-43 10-14
19.48-42 12-18 31-27 08-12 42-37 02-08 37-31 14-20 34-29 23x34 40x29 09-14
25.27-21 16x27 32x21 04-09 38-32 19-24 47-42 14-19 42-38 20-25 29x20 25x14
31.45-40 18-23 21-16 23-28 16x18 28x37 31x42 13x22 38-32 09-13 43-38 13-18
37.32-27 22x31 36x27 08-12 42-37 17-22 37-32 22x31 26x37 12-17 32-27 19-23
43.38-32 15-20 40-34 06-11 33-28 14-19 39-33 11-16 33-29 20-25 44-40 16-21
49.27x16 25-30 34x25 23x45 25-20 03-09 32-27 18-23 37-32 23-29 27-22 17-21
55.16x27 29-34 20-15 09-14 22-18 34-39 18-12 39-43 12-08 43-48 08-02 19-24
61.02x35 48-39 35-19 39x31 19x10 31-48 10-04 48-26 04-22 26-48 15-10 48-25
67.10-04 25-03 22-44 03-26 32-27 26-48 27-21 48-25 21-17 25-48 17-12 48-37
73.12-08 37-32 08-03 32-37 44-39 37-19 04-27 19-10 27-49 10-19 03-12 19-46
79.12-34

Michel Gregoire - Louis Sprangers 2-0

01.33-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 39-33 10-14 44-39 04-10 50-44 17-22 31-26 12-17
07.32-28 23x32 37x28 07-12 41-37 16-21 37-31 21-27 46-41 01-07 41-37 14-19
13.38-32 27x29 34x25 22x33 39x28 10-14 43-38 14-19 37-32 05-10 49-43 10-14
19.35-30 15-20 40-35 20-24 44-40 24-29 40-34 29x40 35x44 17-22 28x17 12x21
25.26x17 11x22 32-27 07-12 44-40 19-23 30-24 14-19 38-33 19x30 25x34 09-14
31.42-38 13-19 40-35 08-13 34-30 02-08 45-40 14-20 30-24 20x29 33x24 19x30
37.35x24 03-09 47-42 09-14 43-39 22-28 42-37 06-11 48-43

Theo Willems - Roger Kleinmann 0-2

01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 20-25 L

04.39-33 12-18 41-37 07-12 44-39 19-23 - -

07.28x19 14x23 50-44 10-14 46-41 14-19

10.38-32 01-07 35-30 05-10 40-35 10-14 -
13.42-38 17-22 44-40 11-17 48-42 14-20 - - -
16.31-27 22x31 36x27 20-24 29x20 25x14

19.49-44 14-20 41-36 07-11 30-25 17-21 = = -
22.25x14 09x20 47-41 04-09 35-30 21-26 -

25.30-25 11-17 25x14 0920 27-21 16x27

28.32x21 17-22 21-16 22-27 37-32 02-07 -

31.32x21 26x17 34-29 23x34 39x30 20-25 - -
36.44-39 25x34 39x30 19-23 30-25 13-19

37.41-37 03-09 37-32 09-14 33-28 15-20 - -
40.43-39 07-11 16x07 12x01 36-31 17-21

43.31-27 20-24 27x16 18-22 28x17 24-30

46.25x34 23-29 34x23 19x48 40-34 48-37

49.38-33 37-19 33-29 14-20 45-40 08-12 Stand na 42.17-21

52.17x08 19x02 40-35 02-24 39-33 24-02

Georges Dsinter - Frans Claessens 0-2

01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12 31-26 19-23 28x19 14x23 33-28 22x33
07.39x19 13x24 44-39 01-07 39-33 10-14 43-39 05-10 49-43 08-13 37-31 02-08
13.46-41 14-19 41-37 10-14 50-44 04-10 34-30 20-25 31-27 25x34 40x20 15x24
19.27-21 16x27 32x21 10-15 37-31 14-20 47-41 09-14 41-37 03-09 37-32 20-25
25.21-16 14-20 33-29 24x33 39x28 17-22 28x17 11x22 43-39 19-23 31-27 22x31
31.36x27 06-11 44-40 11-17 27-21 09-14 39-34 23-28 32x23 18x29 34x23 25-30



Belgisch kampioenschap 1976 13

37.35x24 20x18 38-33 13-19 48-43 08-13 43-39 18-23 42-38 13-18 39-34 14-20

43.38-32 20-24 32-27 15-20 33-28 23x32 27x38 20-25 40-35 19-23 38-32 24-30

49.35x24 23-28 32x23 18x20 45-40 17-22 40-35 20-24 35-30 24x35 34-29 12-18

Robert Versteegen - Hubo Verpoest 0-2

01.32-28 16-21 37-32 21-26 41-37 18-22 34-30 20-25 47-41 25x34 39x30 12-18

07.44-39 07-12 50-44 01-07 30-25 11-16 31-27 22x31 36x27 19-23 28x19 14x23

13.27-21 16x27 32x21 15-20 25x14 10x19 21-16 05-10 37-32 10-14 41-37 07-11

19.16x 7 2x11 46-41 11-16 41-36 17-21 33-29 23x34 40x29 18-22 39-33 12-18

25.44-39 19-23 29-24 08-12 33-29 23x34 39x30 22-28 32x23 18x20 38-32 12-18

31.30-25 20-24 43-38 18-23 49-43 14-19 36-31 06-11 43-39 11-17 39-33 09-14

37.31-27 24-29

Joseph Demesmaecker - Oscar Verpoest 0-2

01.33-28 20-25 39-33 14-20 44-39 10-14

04.31-27 05-10 50-44 20-24 37-31 15-20

07.41-37 10-15 46-41 04-10 31-26 18-23 - & = = =

10.34-30 25x34 40x18 13x31 36x27 17-21 - & =

13.26x17 11x31 37x26 09-13 41-37 07-11

16.26-21 16x27 32x21 01-07 21-16 03-09 - e = = =

19.47-41 24-29 33x24 20x29 39-34 29x40

22.45x34 12-18 44-39 08-12 39-33 02-08

25.49-44 15-20 44-39 11-17 34-30 17-21 -

28.16x27 19-24 30x19 14x21 39-34 06-11 &S BB

31.37-32 10-15 41-37 11-17 32-28 20-24

34.43-39 09-14 48-43 14-20 34-30 18-22 = =2 =

37.30x19 13x24 39-34 08-13 38-32 13-18 <<l

40.33-29 24x33 28x39 22-28 32x23 18x40

43.35x44 12-18 43-38 07-12 38-32 20-24 -

46.37-31 18-22 32-28 22x33 39x28 12-18

49.42-37 24-29 28-23 29-33 23x12 17x08 Stand na 26. 11-17

52.37-32 21-26 31-27 08-12 44-40 33-39 40-34 39x30 32-28 30-34 28-23 34-39

58.27-22 39-44 22-18 12-17 18-13 44-49 13-08 49-32 23-18 32-27 18-12 27-13
Stand

Verpoest H.
Gregoire M.
Verpoest O.
Claessens F.
Dsinter G.
Demesmaecker J.
Kleinmann R.
Picard R.
Willems T.
Van Bouwel W.
Sprangers L.
Versteegen R.

12
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Ronde 8

Louis Sprangers - Raymond Picard 2-0

01.32-28 20-25 34-30 25x34 39x30 15-20
04.44-39 17-21 31-26 18-23 26x17 23x32
07.37x28 12x21 30-25 21-26 41-37 07-12
10.37-32 12-18 46-41 01-07 41-37 07-12
13.28-23 18x29 33x15 19-23 25-20 14x25
16.35-30 25x34 40x07 08-12 07x18 13x22
19.50-44 16-21

Stand na 12. 41-37
Walter van Bouwel - Joseph Demesmaecker 1-1
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37
07.30-25 17-22 34-29 23x34 40x29 19-23 39-34
13.50-44 11-17 32-28 23x32 37x28 06-11 41-37
19.32x21 17x26 42-37 19-24 38-32 13-18 43-38
25.47-42 16-21 49-43 07-11 32-28 02-07 28x17
31.32-28 21-27 28x17 11x22 40-35 12-18 37-31
37.38-32 06-11 32-28 20-25 29x20 25x14 34-29
43.35-30 21-26 30-25 14-19 42-37 19x30 25x34
49.28x17 18-23 29x18 13x11 34-29 11-17 33-28
55.28x17 21x12

Roger Kleinmann
01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.

Frans Claessens
01.
07.
13.
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
49,
55.

Hubo Verpoest -

32-28
30-25
29x20
41-37
38x27
33-28
44-40

33-29
30-25
37-32
41-37
41-36
49-44
43-39
lé6x 7
33-28
34-29

19-23
17-21
15x24
18-23
07-12
26x37
35x44

19-24
10-14
14-19
17-21
08-13
10-14
02-08
12x01
11-17
13-18

01.32-28 18-23
07.43-38 01-07
13.28x17 11x22

- Robert Versteegen 2-0

28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37
31-26 20-24 26x17 12x21 32-28
40-34 24-30 45-40 30-35 50-45
37-32 21-27 32x21 16x27 34-29
43-38 12-17 40-34 08-12 47-42
42x31 12-18 48-43 14-19 43-38
49x29 12-18 29-24 19x30 25x34

- Theo Willems 2-0

39-33 14-19 44-39 20-25 29x20
34-29 23x34 40x29 12-18 29-24
41-37 10-14 46-41 01-07 31-27
31-27 07-12 27-22 11-17 22x11
44-40 14-20 31-27 07-11 37-31
34-29 23x34 40x20 15x24 45-40
27-22 18x27 32x21 25-30 42-37
37-32 09-13 33-29 01-07 32-27
27-22 18x27 31x11 06x17 29-24
23-19 25-30 19-14 17-21 14-10

Georges Dsinter 1-1

38-32 12-18 31-27 17-22 28x17
41-36 15-20 39-33 10-15 49-43
34-29 23x34 40x29 08-12 50-44

= - =
- - = =
-
= -
e -
2 = 2 &= &2
£ 2
o = = &2
14-19 46-41 05-10 35-30 10-14
14-19 25x14 09x20 44-39 04-09
01-06 37-32 22-27 31x22 18x27
18-22 28x17 11x22 45-40 09-13
11x22 38-32 03-09 43-38 07-11
26x37 42x31 22-28 31x22 28x17
17-21 48-42 08-12 29-24 12-17
11-16 34-29 15-20 39-34 17-22
16-21 44-39 09-13 39-34 17-22
05-10 46-41 14-19 35-30 10-14
23x32 37x28 07-12 34-29 01-07
18-23 42-37 23x32 37x28 12-18
23x32 29-23 19x28 33x31 11-16
02-08 39-33 17-21 38-32 21-26
18-23 31-26 08-12 34-29 23x34
04-10 28-22 10-14 22-17
25x14 50-44 18-23 35-30 14-20
19x30 25x34 07-12 32-28 05-10
20-24 37-31 18-22 27x18 12x23
16x07 36-31 21-26 47-41 13-18
26x37 42x31 20-25 48-42 04-10
24-29 33x24 19x30 39-33 30-35
14-20 40-34 20-25 21-16 13-18
08-12 38-33 03-08 28-23 07-11
30x19 23x14 13-19 14x23 08-13
21-27 10-05
11x31 36x27 07-12 33-28 20-24
07-11 44-39 12-17 37-31 17-22
02-07 46-41 05-10 31-26 22x31
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15

19.

25
31
37
43

26x37
42-38
39-33
27-21
31-27

l6-21
03-08
10-14
30-35
04-09

45-40
37-32
44-39
50-44
27-22

18-23
08-12
35x44
14-20
09-13

29x18
41-37
39x50
28-22
33-28

Oscar Verpoest - Michel Gregoire

01.
04.
07.
10.
13.
16.
19.
.43-38
25.
28.
31.
34.
.28-23
40.

22

37

33-29
39-33
46-41
44-39
42-37
31x22
49-44

39-33
48-42
31-27
35-30

05-32

Ronde 9

20-24
23x32
01-07
13-18

9-14
l6-21
05-10
17-21
18x27
07-11
20-24
24x35
19x39
13-18

29x20
37x28
37-32
31-27
34-30
47-42
33-29
39-34
37-31
42-37
34-29
25-20
38-33
32-16

15x24 32-28
12-18 41-37
10-15 41-37
08-13 37-31
02-08 27-22
04-09 30-25
24x33 38x18
08-12 44-39
26x37 42x22
21-26 36-31
23x34 40x20
14x25 27-21
39x28 32x05
18-23 16-11
Stand

12x23
19-23
15-20
18x27
24-30

2-0
18-23
07-12
18-23
14-20
18x27
21-26
12x23
12-18
11-16
03-08
15x24
16x18
11-17

35-30
37-31
31-27
31x22
21-17

Verpoest H.
Verpoest O.
Claessens F.
Gregoire M.

Dsinter G.

Demesmaecker J.
Kleinmann R.

Picard R.

Van Bouwel W.

Willems T.

Sprangers L.
Versteegen R.

Theo Willems - Louis Sprangers

01.
07.
13.
19.
.28x17
31.
37.
43.
49.
55.

25

32-28
41-37
30-25
43-38

42x31
35x24
39-33
36-31
45-40

19-23
04-09
17-22
17-22
21x12
03-09
20x29
30-34
19-23
35x44

28x19
31-27
28x17
28x17
39-33
47-42
39-34
33x24
31-26
49x40

14x23
05-10
12x21
11x31
12-17
21-26
15-20
19x30
11-17
19-23

37-32
33-28
44-39
36x27
33-28
49-43
48-43
26-21
22x11
28x19

1-1

10-14
10-14
07-12
02-07
17-21
26x37
20-25
30-35
16x07
29-33

34-30
40-34
33-28
33-28
41-36
42x31
40-35
44-39
21-17
19-14

24x35 32-28 23x32 38x16 13-18

09-

13 47-42 14-19 33-28 20-24

20-25 42-37 25-30 37-31 23-29
20-25 36-31 13-18 22x13 19x08
12x21 16x27

13
13
11
11
10

H WO oo v

14-
21-
01-
07-
14-
08-

= - = =
- * S =

= - =
=3 - -

® o

=3 =2 &= &

2 -
-

-

Stand na 31. 31-27

19 30-25 17-21 25x14 9x20
26 34-30 20-24 39-33 11-17
07 50-44 07-11 38-33 12-17
11 46-41 11-17 44-40 17-22
20 25x14 09x20 37-31 26x37
12 31-26 09-14 43-39 24-30

29x40 35x44 25-30 43-39 23-29
34x43 38x49 06-11 28-22 14-19
12x21 26x17 23-29 32-28 13-19

33-

38 14-09 38-43
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Robert Versteegen - Walter van Bouwel 0-2

01.34-30 20-25 40-34 14-20 44-40 20-24 50-44 10-14 33-29 24x33 38x29 17-22
07.31-26 11-17 43-38 07-11 49-43 01-07 37-31 05-10 41-37 19-23 46-41 23-28
13.32x23 22-27 31x22 17x19 39-33 19-23 44-39 12-17 37-31 08-12 41-37 03-08
19.30-24 14-20 38-32 18-22 29x27 20x49 48-43 49x38 42x33 10-14 47-42 13-19
25.42-38 19-24 27-21 16x27 32x21 14-20 37-32 11-16 33-28 16x27 31x11 7x16
31.39-33 09-13 26-21 16x27 32x21 13-18 36-31 06-11 31-27 11-17 21-16

Raymond Picard

01.
04.
.27-22
10.
.28x17
16.
19.
22.
25.
28.
31.
34.
.25x14
40.
43.
46.
49.
.29x%38

07

13

37

52

32-28
37-31

41x21

34-30
40-34
41-37
30-24
34x25
43-39
39-34

44-39
50-44
39-34
34-29

18-23
07-12
18x27
20-24
12x21
13-18
29x40
09-13
19x30
23x34

9-14
32x23
10x19
23-29
10-14
13-19
25-30
30-34

- Roger Kleinmann

38-32
42-38
29x 7
21-16
36-31
38-32
45x34
33-29
35x24
39x30
32-28
34-30
30-25
34x23
44-40
34x23
26-21

12-18
21-26

1x12
11-17

6x17
02-07
19-23
14-19
14-19
04-10
21-27
17-22
19x30
18x29
15-20
19x28
27x16

31-27
33-29
32x21
l6-11
31-26
46-41
39-33
44-39
47-41
30-24
49-44
48-42
25x34
41-36
42-38
40-34
38-32

Michel Gregoire - Frans Claessens

01.33-29 19-24 39-33
07.37-32 10-14 41-37
13.33x22 18x27 31x22
19.41-37 16-21 40-34
25.37-32 13-19 33-28
Joseph Demesmaecker -
01.32-28 16-21 37-32
07.40x29 01-07 44-40
13.33x31 21-26 39-33
19.31-27 22x31 36x27
25.41x32 06-11 46-41
31.38x27 22x31 26x37
37.32x21 16x27 42-37
43.43-39 19-23 45-40
49.34-30 09-13 30-24
55.29x20

Georges Dsinter
01.
07.
.28x19
19.
25.
31.

13

32-28
41-37

31-27
35-30
33-28

18-22
21-26
14x34
17-22
19-23
10-14

14-19
05-10
23-29
21-26
09-13

Hubo Verpoest

11-16
10-14
13-18
11-17
17-22
17-22
18-22
12-17
23-28

44-39
46-41
34x23
43-39
47-41

41-37
50-44
44-39
27-21
41-36
42-38
34-30
30-25
33-29

- Oscar Verpoest

37-32
37-31
40x29
37-31
30-25
39-33

12-18
26x37
10-14
13-19
23-29
13-18

32-27
42x31
47-42
27-21
33x24
44-40

0-2

17-21
26x37 - - - - -

16x27 - - - =
17-22
0812 e & o o =

24-29 - - - -
07-11
10-14 e =

19x30 - £
03-09
27-32 e I [

14-20 - - - -
22-27
05-10 =) = & &2

20-25 a3 B2 B £

12-18

28-2° Stand na 05. 42-38

0-2
20-25 29x20 25x14 32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23
14-19 35-30 10-14 30-25 17-22 50-44 22-28
19x17 39-33 12-18 32-28 07-12 37-32 01-07
17-22 28x17 11x22 45-40 22-27 32x21 26x17
07-11 41-37 17-22 28x17 11x22 39-33

1-1
07-11 34-29 20-25 31-27 19-23 28x19 14x34
05-10 47-41 14-19 27-22 18x27 29-23 19x28
09-13 49-44 10-14 40-34 03-09 44-40 17-22
16x27 32x21 14-19 21-16 09-14 37-31 26x37
11-17 36-31 04-10 31-26 19-23 32-28 23x32
22-27 48-42 07-11 16x07 02x11 37-32 11-16
25x34 40x29 12-18 35-30 08-12 39-34 14-19°
17-21 29-24 10-14 40-35 13-19 24x13 18x09
13-18 38-33 14-19 24x13 18x09 25-20 15x24

0-2

07-12 31-26 22x31 26x37 01-07 37-32 16-21
18-23 34-29 23x34 40x29 12-18 44-40 19-23
14-19 50-44 08-12 46-41 03-08 41-37 19-24
09-13 21-16 05-10 31-26 20-25 29x20 25x14
22-28 32x23 18x20 38-33 20-24 42-38 14-19
11-17 43-39 18-23 38-32 23-29 16-11 29x27
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37.11x31 06-11 31-27 12-18 28-22 08-12 22x13 19x08 39-33 11-17 27-21 08-13
43.40-34 13-18 21-16 02-08 49-43 14-19 25-20 24-30 34x25 15x24 43-38 04-09
49.48-42 19-23 36-31 09-14 45-40 08-13 31-27 14-19 40-35 07-11 16x07 12x01
55.38-32 23-29 26-21 29x47 21x14 24-30 25x34 47-41
Stand

Verpoest O. 15

Verpoest H. 14

Claessens F. 13

Gregoire M. 11

Kleinmann R. 11

Demesmaecker J. 10

Dsinter G. 10

Van Bouwel W. 7

Picard R. 6

Willems T. 6

Sprangers L. 4

Versteegen R. 1
Ronde 10

. -

Louis Sprangers - Robert Versteegen 2-0
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 -
04.41-37 05-10 46-41 14-19 32-28 23x32 - -
07.37x28 10-14 41-37 18-23 47-41 23x32
10.37x28 12-18 34-29 07-12 41-37 01-07 - = = -
13.38-32 20-25 43-38 14-20 49-43 19-23 -
16.28x19 13x24 32-28 17-22 28x17 12x21
19.37-32 21-26 32-28 26x37 42x31 08-13 S
22.38-32 11-17 35-30 25x23 28x30 17-22
25.32-27 07-12 43-38 12-17 40-34 17-21 = ~ -
28.48-43 21x32 38x27 09-14 45-40 04-09 2 & & -
31.43-38 02-08 33-29 20-25 40-35 14-20
34.44-40 06-11 39-33 11-17 31-26 22x31
37.26x37 17-22 29-24 20x29 34x12 25x45 -]
40.02-07 08-12 07x27 13-18 37-32 15-20
43.27-21 1l6x27 32x21 20-24 21-16 18-23
46.16-11 23-29 11-07 29-34 07-02 24-30 SR 87, A0 L
49.35x24 34-40 02-11
Walter van Bouwel - Georges Dsinter 1-1
01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 19-24 39-33 14-19 44-39 20-25 29x20 25x14
07.41-37 19-23 28x19 14x23 46-41 10-14 37-32 14-19 41-37 05-10 35-30 10-14
13.50-44 14-20 30-25 12-18 25x14 19x10 34-30 07-12 30-25 10-14 33-28 14-19
19.39-33 17-21 31-27 21-26 40-34 11-17 44-39 17-22 28x17 12x21 33-28 15-20
25.25x14 19x10 28x19 13x24 38-33 08-13 43-38 10-14 49-44 02-08 33-28 14-19
31.37-31 26x37 42x31 18-23 44-40 01-07 47-42 07-11 38-33 04-10 31-26 10-14
37.26x17 11x31 36x27 08-12 40-35 12-18 42-37 14-20 34-30 06-11 30-25 11-17
43 .25x14 09x20 48-43 17-21 45-40 03-08 40-34 21-26 34-29 23x34 39x30 08-12
49.43-38 20-25 28-23 19x39 30x17 39-44 27-22 18x27 32x21 16x27 17-11 44-49

55.38-32 27x38 11-06



Belgisch kampioenschap 1976 18
Roger Kleinmann - Joseph Demesmaecker 2-0

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 17-21 31-26 05-10
07.26x17 12x21 34-30 20-25 32-28 23x32 37x28 25x34 39x30 10-14 44-39 21-26
13.41-37 07-12 50-44 01-07 37-32 11-17 42-37 17-22 28x17 12x21 47-42 07-12
19.30-24 19x30 35x24 21-27 32x21 26x17 37-32 17-21 33-28 06-11 39-33 11-17
25.44-39 21-27 32x21 17x26 40-34 18-22 28x17 12x21 38-32 13-18 33-28 18-22
31.28x17 21x12 43-38 12-17 32-28 17-21 42-37 08-12 34-29 21-27 37-32 03-08
37.32x21 26x17 28-23 08-13 45-40 13-19 24x13 09x18 40-34 16-21 39-33 04-09
43.34-30 02-08 30-24 08-13 38-32 18-22 48-42 21-27 32x21 17x26 42-37 22-27
49.49-43 14-20 43-39 09-14 37-32 27x38 33x42 13-18 42-37 18-22 24-19 22-27
55.19x10 15x04 39-33 04-10 23-19 12-18 37-32 27x38 33x42 10-15 42-37 18-22
61.19-13 20-24 29x20 15x24 13-08 24-29 08-02 22-27 02-16 27-31 36x27 29-33
67.27-22

Oscar Verpoest - Theo Willems 2-0 - *

01.32-28 17-21 37-32 21-26 41-37 19-23 - - - - -
04.28x19 14x23 47-41 10-14 35-30 14-19

07.40-35 05-10 30-25 10-14 32-28 23x32 e & = e
10.37x28 26x37 41x32 16-21 46-41 11-17 - ® ® =
13.44-40 06-11 41-37 21-26 34-30 01-06

16.39-34 04-10 50-44 20-24 44-39 11-16 -« -
19.34-29 18-23 29x18 12x23 25-20 14x34 - - - -
22.40x20 15x24 35-30 24x35 33-29 23x34

25.39x30 35x24 28-22 17x28 32x05 07-11 S - -
28.37-31 26x37 05x41 11-17 41-47 09-14 - - - - -
31.38-33 13-19 42-38 08-13 36-31 14-20

34.31-27 20-25 33-28 24-30 47-36 19-24 = &2 -
37.28-22 17x28 27-21 16x27 36x15 13-19 - -

40.15-10 Stand na 19. 34-29

Frans Claessens - Raymond Picard 1-1

01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 19-24 39-33 14-19 44-39 20-25 29x20 25x14
07.41-37 19-24 46-41 14-19 37-32 10-14 41-37 12-18 34-30 18-23 30-25 07-12
13.40-34 12-18 45-40 02-07 50-45 07-12 47-41 01-07 34-30 15-20 39-34 05-10
19.34-29 23x34 40x29 18-23 29x18 12x23 31-27 08-12 37-31 10-15 41-37 17-21
25.31-26 12-18 26x17 11x31 36x27 24-29 33x24 20x29 37-31 07-11 31-26 18-22
31.28x17 11x31 26x37 13-18 37-31 09-13 43-39 18-22 49-43 22-28 42-37 04-09
37.39-34 29x40 45x34 14-20 25x14 19x10 43-39 23-29 34x23 28x19 32-28 15-20
43.38-32 03-08 48-43 10-15 28-23 19x28 32x23 09-14 37-32 16-21 32-28 08-12
49.43-38 21-26 31-27 20-25 30-24 13-18 24-19 18x29 19x10 15x04 39-34 29x40
55.35x44 04-09 38-33 12-17 27-21

Hubo Verpoest - Michel Gregoire 1-1

01.32-28 17-22 28x17 11x22 37-32 06-11 41-37 12-17 46-41 01-06 34-29 08-12
07.32-28 16-21 40-34 21-26 45-40 20-25 35-30 03-08 30-24 19x30 29-23 18x29
13.33x35 22x33 39x28 11-16 44-39 14-19 39-33 10-14 50-45 05-10 38-32 15-20
19.42-38 13-18 43-39 17-22 28x17 12x21 47-42 09-13 49-43 07-12 31-27 02-07
25.33-28 19-24 36-31 24-29 34x23 18x29 41-36 20-24 39-34 13-18 34x23 18x29
31.27-22 21-27 32x21 16x18 28-23 14-20 23x34 10-15 31-27 06-11 43-39 04-09
37.37-32 09-13 42-37 18-23 39-33 13-18 36-31 11-17 48-43 24-29 33x24 20x29
43.43-39 07-11 39-33 11-16 33x24 23-28 32x23 18x20 27-22 17x28 38-32 16-21
49 .32x23 08-13 34-30 25x34 40x29 13-18 23-19 20-25 19-14 15-20 35-30 25x23

55.14x25 23-29




Belgisch kampioenschap 1976 19
Stand

Verpoest O. 17

Verpoest H. 15

Claessens F. 14

Kleinmann R. 13

Gregoire M. 12

Dsinter G. 11

Demesmaecker J. 10

Van Bouwel W. 8

Picard R. 7

Sprangers L. 6

Willems T. 6

Versteegen R. 1
Ronde 11
Theo Willems - Walter van Bouwel 0-2
01.32-28 18-23 34-29 23x32 37x28 20-25 40-34 14-20 38-32 12-18 41-37 19-23
07.28x19 13x24 43-38 07-12 45-40 10-14 46-41 05-10 50-45 09-13 49-43 04-09
13.32-28 17-22 28x17 12x21 34-30 25x23 31-27 21x32 37x30 20-25 41-37 25x34
19.40x29 14-19 38-32 10-14 43-38 01-07 35-30 07-12 30-24 19x30 29-23 18x29
25.33x35 12-18 38-33 14-19 42-38 16-21 35-30 21-26 47-42 08-12 30-25 18-23
31.44-40 12-18 32-27 02-08 37-32 09-14 39-34 11-16 33-29 03-09 34-30 23x34
37.30x39 19-23 42-37 14-19 39-33 9-14 33-28 08-12 48-43 06-11 43-39 15-20
43.40-35 11-17 45-40 20-24 40-34 17-21 34-30 12-17 38-33 23-29 28-22 29x38
49.22x11 16x 7 27x16 38x27 39-33 18-23
Georges Dsinter - Louis Sprangers 2-0
01.33-28 18-23 39-33 12-18 44-39 07-12 50-44 01-07 31-27 20-24 36-31 17-21
07.41-36 14-20 34-29 23x34 40x29 20-25 29x20 25x14 44-40 18-23 39-34 15-20
13.43-39 10-15 31-26 12-18 26x17 11x31 36x27 07-11 46-41 08-12 49-43 20-24
19.41-36 02-08 37-31 12-17 34-30 14-20 31-26 20-25 42-37 25x34 40x20 15x24
25.37-31 09-14 47-42 04-09 39-34 05-10 43-39 10-15 42-37 15-20 28-22 17x28
31.33x22 08-12 34-30 20-25 48-43 25x34 39x30 24-29 30-25 14-20 25x14 09x20
37.43-39 20-25 38-33 29x38 32x43 23-29 45-40 03-09 27-21 18x27 21x32 12-17
43.43-38 19-23 40-34 29x40 35x44 25-30 32-27 23-29 27-22 17x28 26-21 16x27
49 .31x35
Michel Gregoire - Roger Kleinmann 1-1
01.34-29 19-23 39-34 14-19 44-39 10-14 50-44 17-22 31-26 05-10 32-28 23x32
07.37x17 11x22 41-37 06-11 46-41 11-17 37-32 19-23 35-30 20-25 30-24 14-19
13.40-35 19x30 35x24 13-19 24x13 08x19 36-31 10-14 31-27 22x31 26x37 14-20
19.33-28 09-13 37-31 04-09 39-33 02-08 44-39 17-22 28x17 12x21 42-37 07-12
25.33-28 12-17 39-33 21-26 31-27 17-21 41-36 20-24 29x20 15x24 43-39 08-12
31.49-44 12-17 47-42 17-22 28x17 21x12 27-22 18x27 32x21 26x17 33-29 24x33
37.38x07 01x12 42-38 17-22 39-33 13-18 34-29 09-13 45-40 19-23 29-24 22-27
43.48-43 16-21 40-35 21-26 44-39 12-17 35-30 25x34 39x30 03-09 30-25 17-22
49.38-32 27x20 25x03 23-29 03-20 29-34 20-33 34-40 33x11 40-45 11-02 45-50
55.02x19 50-45 43-39 18-22
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Joseph Demesmaecker - Frans Claessens 1-1
01.33-28 18-23 39-33 12-18 31-27 17-21 37-31 21-26 44-39 26x37 42x31 07-12
07.47-42 02-07 41-37 20-24 34-30 12-17 30-25 14-20 25x14 09x20 39-34 04-09
13.34-30 17-22 28x17 11x22 46-41 07-12 30-25 01-07 25x14 9x20 49-44 10-14
19.31-26 22x31 36x27 05-10 44-39 24-30 35x24 20x29 33x24 19x30 40-34 30-35
25.27-22 18x27 32x21 16x27 45-40 35x33 38x20 15x24 41-36 06-11 43-38 12-18
31.37-32 11-16 32x21 16x27 42-37 07-11 37-32 11-16 32x21 16x27 48-42 18-22
37.42-37 22-28 50-44 08-12
Raymond Picard - Hubo Verpoest 1-1
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 33-28 23x32 37x28
1/2 3|4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 10|11 |12|+|=|- |Pt

Verpoest O. X(1(2(2|2|2|2|1|1|2|2)|2 8|3|0]|1

Verpoest H. 1/ xXx(2(2|1|1|1|1|1|2 (2|2 5|6|0]|19

Claessens F. o0 | X|2|2|2|1|1(|1|2|2)|2|6|3|2|1

Kleinmann R. o 0|O0|X|1|1|2|2|2]|2 2 2 (62314

Dsinter G. o|1lo|1|x|2]1|2]|2|21|2]2|4a|5]2]|13

Gregoire M. o|1|lo|1]|o|x|2|2|1]|2|2]2]|5|3]3]|13

Demesmaecker).| 0| 1| 1|0 |1 |0 X |1]|2]1 2 2 |[3|/5|3|11

Van Bouwel W. 1/1(1(0(1|0|1|X|0]| 2 1 2 (2|6|3]10

Picard R. 111|001 |0|2|Xx|1|0|1|1]|6|4]|S8

Willems T. o|0|0|O0|212 0|1 |O0|1|X]|1 2 (1|46 6

Sprangers L. o000 0|0|O0|O0|1|2|1|X| 2]|2|2|7]|6

Versteegen R. o,o0|0(O0|jO|O0O|O0|O0|1 0O 0| X|0|1|10]| 1




